
NLCP Volleyball Schedule 2019-20 (updated 8-27-19)

Weekday Date Home Team Visitor Time Address
Wednesday 8/28/19 Crane North Lawndale 5:00 2245 W Jackson

Friday 8/30/19 North Lawndale Phoenix 5:00 NLCP

Wednesday 9/4/19 North Lawndale Disney 5:00 NLCP

Friday 9/6/19 CMSA North Lawndale 5:00 7212 N Clark

Wednesday 9/11/19 North Lawndale Alcott 5:00 NLCP

Friday 9/13/19 Kelvyn Park North Lawndale 5:00 4343 W Wrightwood

Monday 9/16/19 Clemente North Lawndale 5:00 1147 N Western

Wednesday 9/18/19 North Lawndale Crane 5:00 NLCP

Friday 9/20/19 Phoenix Mil. North Lawndale 5:00 145 S Campbell

Monday 9/23/19 Disney North Lawndale 5:00 3900 N Lawndale

Wednesday 9/25/19 North Lawndale CMSA 5:00 NLCP

Friday 9/27/19 Alcott North Lawndale 5:00 2957 N Hoyne

Monday 9/30/19 North Lawndale Kelvyn Park 5:00 NLCP

Wednesday 10/2/19 North Lawndale Clemente 5:00 NLCP


